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The Menu of New China from Tupelo includes about 220 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $7.8.
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New China Menu

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $7.0
Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Main Dishes

FRIED NOODLES $0.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.2
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $7.3
Dessert

DONUTS

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $6.3
Main Course

CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS $7.3

Chefs Specialties

S 1. HAPPY FAMILY $14.0

Dinner Specials
C21. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG $8.9
Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN

Combo

C7. MOO GOO GAI PAN $8.9

Side Order

HOMEMADE SWEET TEA $1.8

Pork

SWEET SOUR PORK $7.3

Beverages

2 LITER SODA $2.6

South Indian Dishes

PEPPER CHICKEN

fRice & Noodles

HOUSE MEIN FUN $11.3
Chef s Specialities

S 4. SUBGUM WONTON $12.0
Diet Menu

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEG $10.0
Vegetable Dishes
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE $6.5

HOT
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Sides find &xtras

COCONUT SHRIMP $12.0
Special Combo
C16. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $8.9

fiitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $8.0

Chef* Specialties W) Bice

SWEET SOUR COMBINATION $11.0
Tuncheon Special
L15. MOO GOO GAI PAN $7.3

Dinner Special

C19. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE

VEGETABLE $8.9
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Dinner Combination

C23. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $8.9

Combinations Plates

SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGS $8.0

Special Combination Platters

C14. SHRIMP LO MEIN $8.9
ROAST PORK MEIN FUN $10.3
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE $8.0

Special Tried Dishes
FRIED FISH (3 PCS. $5.3

Chinese {unch Specials

L13. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER

SAUCE $7.3
Healthy Menu

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $8.7
Special Canionese Style

S 3. FOUR SEASON $12.0
Chicken Tunch Special

L2. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $7.3
Beef Tunch Special

L28. BEEF LO MEIN $7.3
Combination Special
(Dinner)

L4. BEEF CHOW MEIN $7.3
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Non flcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $1.2
SPRITE $1.2
Chinese

WONTON SOUP $2.7

EGG ROLL
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Seafood

CURRY SHRIMP WITH ONIONS HOT $8.0

SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $7.7
[ ] (]

House Specialties

S 2. SEAFOOD DELIGHT $13.0

S 5. SESAME CHICKEN $11.0

Special Diet Food Menu
STEAMED BEEF WITH MIXED VEG $10.7
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED

VEG $11.0
MYein Fun

SEAFOOD COMBINATION MEIN $14.0
FUN

SINGAPORE STYLE (CURRY $12.0

FLAVOR) HOT

Tuncheon Special : 11:00Im-
3:30Pm

L10. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $7.3
L20. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $7.3

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

fippetizer
CRAB RANGOON $6.5

BAR-B-Q BONELESS SPARE RIBS  $7.6
HOME MADE EGG ROLL $1.4

CHICKEN RICE SOUP
BEAN CURD VEG. SOUP
SEAFOOD ASSORTED SOUP

House Special

FRIED SHRIMP (15 PCS.
CHICKEN NUGGETS (FINGER)
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6 PCS.

Shrimp
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS

SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Combination Platters

C35. COCONUT SHRIMP
C10. SWEET SOUR PORK
C22. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

$2.7
$2.7
$7.5

$5.5
$4.9
$5.5

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.9
$8.9
$8.9

Special Combination Plates

C1. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
C36. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN
C11. ROAST PORK LO MEIN

Uncategorized
C2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

C24. SESAME CHICKEN
STEAMED TRIPLE DELIGHT

Vegetables

MONGOLIAN TOFU HOT

$8.9
$8.9
$8.9

$8.9
$8.9
$10.9

$10.6
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BEAN CURD SZECHUAN STYLE
HOT

GENERAL TSO'S TOFU HOT

BEAN CURD WITH GARLIC SAUCE

HOT

Popular Ttems

L7. SHRIMP EGG FOO

Q YOUNG
| L18. CHICKEN WITH
- BROCCOLI

SHANGHAI SPRING ROLL (2 PCS.
C9. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Mein Fun {ind Chow Tun

BEEF MEIN FUN
SHRIMP MEIN FUN
VEGETABLE MEIN FUN
CHICKEN MEIN FUN

Wing Special
WING SPECIAL (30 PCS.
WING SPECIAL (20 PCS.

WING SPECIAL (15 PCS.
WING SPECIAL (10 PCS.

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE

EGG

SEAFOOD

TOFU

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP

$6.5
$10.6

$6.5

$7.3

$7.3

$2.8
$9.8

$10.3
$10.3
$10.3
$10.3

$16.0
$12.0
$10.0

$8.0

$1.5

$2.7

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
HOUSE WONTON SOUP
WONTON EGG DROP MIX
HOT SOUR SOUP HOT

BEEF WITH CURRY HOT

- BEEF WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE

BEEF WITH MUSHROOM
PEPPER STEAK
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Soft Drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
WATER

PEPSI

DR. PEPPER

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE

ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
HOUSE FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE

LOBSTER MEAT FRIED RICE

Tunch Specials

L27. SHRIMP LO MEIN

L30. CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM
L3. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

L11. SWEET SOUR PORK

$2.7
$7.5
$2.7
$2.7

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$1.2
$1.2
$1.0
$1.2
$1.2

$6.5
$6.3
$6.3
$6.5
$4.3
$8.0

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
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CURRY CHICKEN HOT $7.3
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $8.0
%o Mein

BEEF LO MEIN $6.7
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $7.2
ROAST PORK LO MEIN $6.5
SEAFOOD COMBINATION LO MEIN  $9.0
SHRIMP LO MEIN $6.7
VEGETABLE LO MEIN $6.0
&gg Too Young

HOUSE EGG FOO YOUNG $10.5
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG $10.5
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG $10.5
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG $10.5
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $10.5

ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $10.5

Chicken

CHICKEN LO MEIN $6.5
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $6.5
CHICKEN WITH PEPPER ONION $7.3
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE $7.3
MOO GOO GAI PAN $7.3
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $12.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $7.3
Tunch Special

L12. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $7.3
L9. PEPPER STEAK $7.3
L1. MIXED VEGETABLES $7.3

L16. CHICKEN LO MEIN $7.3
L17. ROAST PORK LO MEIN $7.3
L45. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $7.3
L5. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $7.3
fippetizers

SWEET DONUTS (10 PCS. $5.5
SHRIMP EGG ROLL $1.5
HOME MADE STEAMED DUMPLING $6.3
(8 PCS.

HOME MADE PAN FRIED DUMPLING $6.3
(8 PCS)

PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2 PCS. $12.6
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (5 PCS. $6.3
FRIED WONTON $5.4
CRAB STICK (5 PCS. $5.5
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8 PCS. $6.0
ChefE#39;S Specialties
Szechuan &dmp; Hunan
:g_.rSHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $11.0
H 3. HUNAN BEEF HOT $11.0
H 11. ONIONS SCALLIONS $11.3
DELIGHT HOT

:é__.rGENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $11.0
H 10. MONGOLIAN BEEF HOT $11.0
H 7. HOT SPICY CHICKEN $11.0
H 6. HOT SPICY BEEF HOT $11.0
H 4. HUNAN CHICKEN HOT $11.0
H 9. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN HOT $11.0
H 12. DRAGON PHOENIX HOT $11.3

H 5. HUNAN THREE KING HOT $11.0
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H 2. ORANGE CHICKEN HOT $11.0 ‘walw On Spea'al

L22. CHICKEN WITH CHINESE

Combination Plates VEGETABLES -
C29. ORANGE CHICKEN HOT $8.9 L19. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI $7.3
C6. ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE o0 o L38. HOT SPICY BEEF HOT $7.3
VEGETABLE L14. CURRY CHICKEN HOT $7.3
C32. HUNAN BEEF HOT $8.9 L44. COCONUT SHRIMP $7.3
C26. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC $8.9 L31. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC $7.3
SAUCE HOT SAUCE HOT .
C4. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $8.9 L40. CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS $7.3
C25. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE $8.9 L29. ROAST PORK WITH $7.3
HOT MUSHROOM :
C17. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $8.9 L42. BEAN CURD WITH GARLIC
SAUCE HOT $7.3
C37. BONELESS SPARE RIBS $8.3
C38. HOT AND SPICY BEEF HOT $8.9 L46. CHICKEN TERIYAKI $7.3
C5. PEPPER STEAK $8.9 L43. ORANGE CHICKEN HOT $7.3
C30. KUNG PAO CHICKEN HOT $8.9 L36. HUNAN BEEF HOT $7.3
. $8.9
HOT L24. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE $7.3
C31. KUNG PAO SHRIMP HOT $8.9 VEGETABLES
C12. BEEF LO MEIN $8.9 I|:I::.*02T. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE $7.3
15. SHRIMP WITH BR LI .
€155 occo $8.9 L35. HUNAN CHICKEN HOT $7.3
C8. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $8.9
3 L41. SESAME CHICKEN $7.3
13. CHICKEN LO MEIN .
C13. CHIC © $8.9 L8. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG $7.3
C34. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
HOT $9.3 L23. PORK WITH CHINESE $7.3
VEGETABLES :
C18. PORK WITH BROCCOLI 8.9
$ L26. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER $7.3
C20. BEEF WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE $8.9 L47. BBQ BONELESS SPARE RIBS  $7.3
C39. CHICKEN TERIYAKI $8.9 L6. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $7.3
L25. BEEF WITH CHINESE
C3. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $8.9
$ VEGETABLES $7.3

C28. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
HOT $8.9 L37. KUNG PAO CHICKEN HOT $7.3
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Tuesday 10:00 -21:30
Wednesday 10:00 -21:30
Thursday 10:00 -21:30
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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