





https://menulist.menu 2218 West Main Street Tupelo, MS 38801, United States +16628448488 - https://www.newchinatupeloms.com/



**ORANGE CHICKEN** 



Vegetarian		Chinese Dishes	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.0	LO MEIN	
Sandwiches		Combo	
EGG ROLLS		C7. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$8.9
Main Dishes		Side Order	
FRIED NOODLES	\$0.5	HOMEMADE SWEET TEA	\$1.8
Starters & Salads		Pork	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.2	SWEET SOUR PORK	\$7.3
Chicken Dishes		Beverages	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.3	2 LITER SODA	\$2.6
Dessert		South Indian Dishes	
DONUTS		PEPPER CHICKEN	
Rice Dishes		Rice & Noodles	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$6.3	HOUSE MEIN FUN	\$11.3
Main Course		Chef's Specialities	
CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOMS	\$7.3	S 4. SUBGUM WONTON	\$12.0
Chef's Specialties		Diet Menu	
S 1. HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.0	STEAMED CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEG	\$10.0
Dinner Specials		Vegetable Dishes	
C21. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.9	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$6.5
Sichuan Dishes		НОТ	Ψ0.3

**BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE** 

ishes	DE ST
	\$5.3
Specials	
OBSTER	\$7.3
GETABLES	\$8.7
ese Style	440.0
0 • 1	\$12.0
Special MEIN	\$7.3
cial	
	\$7.3
pecial	
N	\$7.3
	<b>Φ1.3</b>
tegory	
Drinks	
	\$1.2
	\$1.2

Sides And Extras		Special Fried Dishes	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$12.0	FRIED FISH (3 PCS.	\$5.3
Special Combo		Chinese Lunch Specials	
C16. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.9	L13. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$7.3
Kitchen Entrees		Haalthu Alanu	
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$8.0	Healthy Menu STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.7
Chef' Specialties W/ Rice	•		
SWEET SOUR COMBINATION	\$11.0	Special Cantonese Style	
SWEET SOOK COMBINATION	\$11.0	S 3. FOUR SEASON	\$12.0
Luncheon Special		Obiataan daan ah On asimi	
L15. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$7.3	Chicken Lunch Special	
		L2. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$7.3
Dinner Special		Beef Lunch Special	
C19. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$8.9	L28. BEEF LO MEIN	\$7.3
Dinner Combination		Combination Special	
C23. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUT	ΓS \$8.9	(Dinner)	
0 11 11 01 1		L4. BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$7.3
Combinations Plates			
SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGS	\$8.0	Restaurant Category	
Special Combination Pla	ttora	VEGETARIAN	
C14. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$8.9	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
O14. STIRRINI LO MEIR	Ψ0.3	MOUNTAIN DEW	\$1.2
<b>Most Loved Restaurants</b>		SPRITE	\$1.2 \$1.2
ROAST PORK MEIN FUN	\$10.3	OT NITE	ΨIIL
		Chinese	
Beef (Lunch)		WONTON SOUP	\$2.7

\$8.0

**EGG ROLL** 

**HOME MADE EGG ROLL** 



			A Company
Seafood		Soup	
CURRY SHRIMP WITH ONIONS HOT	\$8.0	CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$2.7
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$7.7	BEAN CURD VEG. SOUP	\$2.7
<i>A</i> I		SEAFOOD ASSORTED SOUP	\$7.5
House Specialties		41 0 1	
S 2. SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$13.0	House Special	
S 5. SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.0	FRIED SHRIMP (15 PCS.	\$5.5
0		CHICKEN NUGGETS (FINGER)	\$4.9
Special Diet Food Menu		FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6 PCS.	\$5.5
STEAMED BEEF WITH MIXED VEG	\$10.7	01 • -	
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEG	\$11.0	Shrimp	
VLG		SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$8.0
Mein Fun		SHRIMP WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$8.0
SEAFOOD COMBINATION MEIN		SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
FUN FUN	\$14.0	0	
SINGAPORE STYLE (CURRY FLAVOR) HOT	\$12.0	Combination Platters	
	,	C35. COCONUT SHRIMP	\$8.9
Luncheon Special : 11:00	1m_	C10. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.9
3:30Pm	IIIC-	C22. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.9
L10. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$7.3	Special Combination Plate	es
L20. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.3	C1. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$8.9
		C36. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$8.9
These Types Of Dishes Are	e	C11. ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$8.9
Being Served			
CHICKEN		Uncategorized	
SOUP		C2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$8.9
		C24. SESAME CHICKEN	\$8.9
Appetizer		STEAMED TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$10.9
CRAB RANGOON	\$6.5		
BAR-B-Q BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$7.6	Vegetables	

\$1.4

**MONGOLIAN TOFU HOT** 

\$10.6

	5
1	

BEAN CURD SZECHUAN STYLE HOT	\$6.5	CHICKEN I	NOODLE SOUP	\$2.7
GENERAL TSO'S TOFU HOT	\$10.6	HOUSE WONTON SOUP		\$7.5
BEAN CURD WITH GARLIC SAUCE	<b>\$10.0</b>	WONTON I	EGG DROP MIX	\$2.7
HOT	\$6.5	HOT SOUF	R SOUP HOT	\$2.7
		Ø a a f		
Popular Items		<b>Beef</b>		
L7. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.3		BEEF WITH CURRY HOT BEEF WITH CHINESE	\$8.0
L18. CHICKEN WITH	\$7.3		VEGETABLE	\$8.0
BROCCOLI	Ψ1.5		BEEF WITH MUSHROOM	\$8.0
SHANGHAI SPRING ROLL (2 PCS.	\$2.8	PEPPER S	TEAK	\$8.0
C9. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.8	BEEF WITH	H BROCCOLI	\$8.0
Mein Fun And Chow Fun		Soft Dr	inka	
BEEF MEIN FUN	\$10.3	_		<b>64.0</b>
SHRIMP MEIN FUN	\$10.3	COCA-COI		\$1.2
VEGETABLE MEIN FUN	\$10.3	DIET COKE		\$1.2
CHICKEN MEIN FUN	\$10.3	WATER		\$1.0
OF TOREIT MENT OF	Ψ10.0	PEPSI		\$1.2
Wing Special		DR. PEPPE	ER .	\$1.2
WING SPECIAL (30 PCS.	\$16.0	Fried R	ice	
WING SPECIAL (20 PCS.	\$12.0	BEEF FRIE	D RICE	\$6.5
WING SPECIAL (15 PCS.	\$10.0	ROAST PO	ORK FRIED RICE	\$6.3
WING SPECIAL (10 PCS.	\$8.0	HOUSE FR		\$6.3
		SHRIMP F	RIED RICE	\$6.5
Ingredients Used		FRIED RIC		\$4.3
WHITE RICE	\$1.5		MEAT FRIED RICE	\$8.0
EGG				40.0
SEAFOOD		Lunch S	pecials	
TOFU		L27. SHRIN	MP LO MEIN	\$7.3
		L30. CHICK	KEN WITH MUSHROOM	\$7.3
Soups		L3. SHRIM	P CHOW MEIN	\$7.3
EGG DROP SOUP	\$2.7	L11. SWEE	T SOUR PORK	\$7.3

311	

CURRY CHICKEN HOT	\$7.3	L16. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$7.3
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$8.0	L17. ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$7.3
		L45. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$7.3
Lo Mein		L5. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.3
BEEF LO MEIN	\$6.7		
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$7.2	Appetizers	
ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$6.5	SWEET DONUTS (10 PCS.	\$5.5
SEAFOOD COMBINATION LO MEIN	\$9.0	SHRIMP EGG ROLL	\$1.5
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$6.7	HOME MADE STEAMED DUMPLING	\$6.3
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$6.0	(8 PCS.	
0 6 0/		HOME MADE PAN FRIED DUMPLING (8 PCS)	\$6.3
Egg Foo Young		PU PU PLATTER (FOR 2 PCS.	\$12.6
HOUSE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI (5 PCS.	\$6.3
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.5	FRIED WONTON	\$5.4
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.5	CRAB STICK (5 PCS.	\$5.5
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.5	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8 PCS.	\$6.0
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.5		
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.5	Chef'S Specialties	
Obiata and		Szechuan & Amp; Hunan	
Chicken		H 8. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.0
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$6.5	НОТ	<b>\$11.0</b>
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$6.5	H 3. HUNAN BEEF HOT	\$11.0
CHICKEN WITH PEPPER ONION	\$7.3	H 11. ONIONS SCALLIONS DELIGHT HOT	\$11.3
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$7.3	H 1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	
MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$7.3	HOT	\$11.0
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$12.0	H 10. MONGOLIAN BEEF HOT	\$11.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$7.3	H 7. HOT SPICY CHICKEN	\$11.0
1		H 6. HOT SPICY BEEF HOT	\$11.0
Lunch Special		H 4. HUNAN CHICKEN HOT	\$11.0
L12. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$7.3	H 9. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN HOT	\$11.0
L9. PEPPER STEAK	\$7.3	H 12. DRAGON PHOENIX HOT	\$11.3
L1. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$7.3	H 5. HUNAN THREE KING HOT	\$11.0



H 2. ORANGE CHICKEN HOT	\$11.0	Lunche On Special	
Combination Plates		L22. CHICKEN WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$7.3
C29. ORANGE CHICKEN HOT	\$8.9	L19. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.3
C6. ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE	<b>#0.0</b>	L38. HOT SPICY BEEF HOT	\$7.3
VEGETABLE	\$8.9	L14. CURRY CHICKEN HOT	\$7.3
C32. HUNAN BEEF HOT	\$8.9	L44. COCONUT SHRIMP	\$7.3
C26. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE HOT	\$8.9	L31. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE HOT	\$7.3
C33. SZECHUAN CHICKEN HOT	\$8.9	L34. SZECHUAN BEEF HOT	\$7.3
C4. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.9	L40. CHICKEN WITH CASHEWNUTS	\$7.3
C25. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE HOT	\$8.9	L29. ROAST PORK WITH MUSHROOM	\$7.3
C17. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.9	L42. BEAN CURD WITH GARLIC	\$7.3
C37. BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$8.3	SAUCE HOT	
C38. HOT AND SPICY BEEF HOT	\$8.9	L46. CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.3
C5. PEPPER STEAK	\$8.9	L43. ORANGE CHICKEN HOT	\$7.3
C30. KUNG PAO CHICKEN HOT	\$8.9	L36. HUNAN BEEF HOT	\$7.3
C27. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE HOT	\$8.9	L33. SZECHUAN CHICKEN HOT L24. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE	\$7.3
C31. KUNG PAO SHRIMP HOT	\$8.9	VEGETABLES	\$7.3
C12. BEEF LO MEIN	\$8.9	L32. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE HOT	\$7.3
C15. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.9	L35. HUNAN CHICKEN HOT	\$7.3
C8. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$8.9	L41. SESAME CHICKEN	\$7.3
C13. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$8.9	L8. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.3
C34. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN HOT	\$9.3	L23. PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$7.3
C18. PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.9	L26. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER	\$7.3
C20. BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$8.9	L47. BBQ BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$7.3
C39. CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.9	L6. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.3
C3. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.9	L25. BEEF WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$7.3
C28. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE HOT	\$8.9	L37. KUNG PAO CHICKEN HOT	\$7.3



#### **New China**

2218 West Main Street Tupelo, MS 38801, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 10:00 -21:30 Wednesday 10:00 -21:30 Thursday 10:00 -21:30 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:30 **≥**gallery image